
AUTUMN TERM 2025 
 

START OF TERM LAST DAY OF TERM HALF TERM INSET DAY(S) 

Wednesday 03 September 2025- 
YEAR 7 ONLY 
 
Thursday 04 September 2025- 
ALL YEARS RETURN 

Friday 19 December 2025 Monday 27 October 2025-Friday 
31 October 2025 

Monday 1 September 2025 
 
Tuesday 2 September 2025 
 
Friday 28 November 2025 

 
Christmas Holidays: Monday 22 December 2025- Friday 02 January 2026 
 
SPRING TERM 2026 
 
 

START OF TERM LAST DAY OF TERM HALF TERM INSET DAY(S) 

Monday 05 January 2026 Friday 27 March 2026 Thursday 12 February 2026- 
Friday 20th February 2026 

Wednesday 11 February 2026 

 
Easter Holidays: Monday 30 March 2026- Friday 10 April 2026 
 
SUMMER TERM 2026 
 
 

Bank Holidays: Monday 04 May 2026 

START OF TERM LAST DAY OF TERM HALF TERM INSET DAY(S) 

Monday 13 April 2026 Wednesday 22 July 2026 Monday 25 May 2026- Friday 29 
May 2026 

Monday 29 June 2026 


